48 V 70 x 14.5 x 10.8 mm
Model lrated Prated Urange Efficiency
G5DC40W1000CA
350 mA 1.1–14 W
3–40 V > 92%
480 mA 1.5–19.2 W
580 mA 1.8–23.2 W
680 mA 2.1–27.2 W
700 mA 2.1–28 W
800 mA 2.4–32 W
900 mA 2.7–36 W
1000 mA 3–40 W
48 V 125 x 14.5 x 10.2 mm
Model lrated Prated Urange Efficiency
G5DDC10W250CA
100 mA 0.3–4 W
3–40 V > 85 %
150 mA 0.45–6 W
200 mA 0.6–8 W
250 mA 0.75–10 W
48 V 125 x 14.5 x 10 mm
Model lrated Prated Urange Efficiency
G5DDC10W250CA-T
100 mA 0.3–4 W
3–40 V > 90 %
150 mA 0.45–6 W
200 mA 0.6–8 W
250 mA 0.75–10 W
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
R,C
0/1-10 V
0/1-10 V
0/1-10 V
100-277 V 60 x 40 x 24 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification
LSC9W300LRP UNI 300 mA 4.2-8.2 W 14-27.5 V 0.75C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
LSC9W350LRP UNI 350 mA 3.9-8.4 W 11-24 V 0.7C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
LSC9W480LRP UNI 480 mA 3.9-10 W 8-21 V 0.71C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
LSC9W500LRP UNI 500 mA 5-10 W 10-20 V 0.76C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
LSC9W700LRP UNI 700 mA 4.2-9.1 W 6-13 V 0.7C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
100-277 V 63.3 x 40 x 23 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification
LSC15W350LRP UNI 350 mA 8.1-15 W 23-43 V 0.82C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
LSC15W500LRP UNI 500 mA 9-15 W 18-30 V 0.85C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
LSC15W700LRP UNI 700 mA 8.4-15.4 W 12-22 V 0.85C-0.99 ±5 % ENEC
220–240 V 89 x 45 x 32 mm
Model Irated Prated Urange PF Ripple Certification
G5S40W700LRP 700 mA 21–29.5 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±3 % ENEC
G5S40W800LRP 800 mA 24–33.5 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±3 % ENEC
G5S40W900LRP 900 mA 27–38 W 30–42 V 0.9 C ±3 % ENEC
G5S40W1050LRP 1050 mA 31.5–42 W 30–40 V 0.9 C ±3 % ENEC
HEPxNFC
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
DALI
TOUCH DIM
DA
DA
L
N
R,C
100–240 V 162 x 37 x 25 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification
LEXV18W12 12 V 0–18 W 1500 mA max. 0.55 C TÜV
LEXV18W24 24 V 0–18 W 750 mA max. 0.55 C TÜV
100 - 240 V 232 x 36.6 x 25 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification
LEXV40W12 12 V 0–40 W 3340 mA max. 0.95 TÜV
LEXV40W24 24 V 0–40 W 1670 mA max. 0.95 TÜV
100 - 240 V 182 x 71.2 x 45 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification
LEXV60W24 24 V 0–60 W 2500 mA max. 0.97 TÜV
100 - 240 V 202 x 71.2 x 45 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification
LEXV100W24 24 V 0–100 W 4200 mA max. 0.97 TÜV
100 - 240 V 244 x 71.2 x 45 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification
LEXV150W24 24 V 0–150 W 6000 mA max. 0.95 TÜV
220 - 240 V 252 x 90 x 44.5 mm
Model Urated Prated Irange PF Certification
LEXV250W24 24 V 0–250 W 10420 mA max. 0.95 TÜV
Technical specifications sheets for download: www.hepgmbh.de